

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22722/2011

(From the judgement and order(s) in MACA No. 61/2011dated 06-  
MAY-11 an of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RELIANCE GENERAL INS. CO.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAIYA LAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.L. Nandwani, Adv.  
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Operation of the impugned judgment and order shall remain  
stayed to the extent of enhancement of compensation that has been  
awarded by the High Court.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER